



**AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE GROUP COMPANY FOR THE LAST THREE FINANCIAL YEARS AND STUB PERIOD**

*(₹ in million except per share data)*

	For the period ended 30 <sup>th</sup> Sep 2024		Financial Year 2023-24		Financial Year 2022-23		Financial Year 2021-22	
	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated
Equity Capital	16.72	16.72	16.48	16.48	16.32	16.32	16.32	16.32
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	166.30	121.13	146.67	90.23	92.66	61.53	65.28	79.06
Sales	348.39	466.70	949.18	1126.14	665.92	774.39	679.05	723.15
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	17.09	29.23	52.32	26.49	27.37	(24.53)	47.97	62.08
Earnings per Share (Basic) (Face Value of ₹10)	10.22	17.48	31.75	16.07	16.77	(15.03)	29.40	38.04
Earnings per Share (Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10)	10.22	17.48	31.75	16.07	16.77	(15.03)	29.40	38.04
Net Asset Value	109.46	82.45	109.71	106.705	66.78	77.85	50.00	95.34